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™
@ Fl are Custom Sizes Available

PUMICE 001 SUNRISE 002
SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
O 23"x 36" 59x92 cm 200796 - ___

O 35"x48" 89%x122 cm 200799 - ___

L] 46"x72" 118x183 cm 200800 - ___
I:] 72" x106" 183 %269 cm 200801 - ___
— 26" x 72" 66x183 cm 200797 - ___
— 30"x106" 76x269 cm 200798 - ___

O Custom Sizes Available 200793 -

STRIPE DIRECTION - FLARE

= 23"x 36" 59x92 cm
D 35"x48" 89%x122 cm
46" x 72" 118x183 cm
72"x106" 183x269 cm
[T 26" x72" 66x183 cm
] 30"x106" 76%x269 cm

SUNRISE, Flare 5




Harmony

NATURAL 001

SHAPE SIZE

= 23" x 36" 59x92 cm
U] 35"x 48" 89x122 cm
L] 46" x72" 118x183 cm
|:] 72"x106" 183%x269 cm
— 26"x72" 66x183 cm
— 30"x106" 76x269 cm
O Custom Sizes Available

STRIPE DIRECTION - HARMONY

I 23"x 36" 59%x92 cm
D 35"x48" 89x122 cm
I:I 46"x72" 118x183 cm
72"x106" 183x269 cm
— 26"x72" 66x183 cm
(I 30"x106" 76x269 cm

NATURAL, Harmony
Location: Henrybuilt, NYC.

STYLE

200761

200762
200764
200766
200763
200765
200783

Custom Sizes Available



Limited

Custom Sizes Available
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(] ™
Klt e Custom Sizes Available

MOONLIGHT 001 GEMSTONE 002
SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
O 23"x 36" 59x92 cm 200767 - ___

O 35"x 48" 89x122 cm 200770 - ___

] 46"x72" 118x183 cm 200771 - ___
|:] 72"x106" 183x269 cm 200772 - ___

— 26" x 72" 66x183 cm 200768 - ___
— 30"x106" 76x269 cm 200769 - ___

O Custom Sizes Available 200784 -

STRIPE DIRECTION - KITE

[ 23"x 36" 59x92 cm
(il 35"x 48" 89x122 cm
] 46" x 72" 118x183 cm
72" x106" 183x269 cm
] 26"x72" 66x183 cm
AR 30"x106" 76x269 cm

GEMSTONE, Kite
Location: Henrybuilt, NYC. 1




Custom Sizes Available

™

Basketweave
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15

Custom Sizes Available
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SHAPE

joogoe

STRIPE DIRECTION - QUILL

MULBERRY, Quill

SIZE

23" x 36"
35"x 48"
46" x72"
26" x72"
30"x106"

23" X 36"
35" X 48"

46" ><72"

26“ X 72“
30"x106"

001

59%x92 cm

89x122 cm
118x183 cm
66x183 cm
76%x269 cm

59%x92 cm
89x%x122 cm

118 x183 cm

66x183 cm
76x269 cm

MULBERRY

oA A A A A

-

STYLE

200711

200712
200713
200715
200716
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Q Uilte dTM Custom Sizes Available

001 TUXEDO

SIZE STYLE

23"x 36" 59x92 cm 200773

35"x 48" 89x122 cm 200774

46" x72" 118x183 cm 200776

72"x106" 183%x269 cm 200778

& 26"x72" 66x183 cm 200775
' 30"x106" 76x269 cm 200777
Custom Sizes Available 200785

STRIPE DIRECTION - QUILTED

23" x 36" 59x92 cm
35"x 48" 89x122 cm

46" x72" 18x183 cm

72"x106" 183 %269 cm

26"x72" 66 x183 cm
30"x106" 76x269 cm

=

INK, Quilted




™
S Cout Custom Sizes Available

GRAPHITE 002 MIDNIGHT 001

SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
O 23"x 36" 59x92 cm 200630 - ___

O 35"x48" 89x122 cm 200627 - ___

] 46" x72" 118%x183 cm 200626 - ___
|:] 72"x106" 183 %269 cm 200625 - ___
— 26"x 72" 66x183 cm 200629 - ___
— 30"x106" 76x269 cm 200628 - ___

O Custom Sizes Available 200639 -

STRIPE DIRECTION - SCOUT

L] 23"x 36" 59%x92 cm
D 35"x48" 89x122 cm
46" x72" 118 x183 cm
72"x106" 183%x269 cm
(] 26"x72" 66 x183 cm
[:] 30"x106" 76x269 cm

GRAPHITE, Scout 2
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SAND, Signal

001 TWILIGHT

SIZE

23" x 36" 59x92 cm

35" x 48" 89x122 cm

46" x72" 118x183 cm
72"x106" 183 %269 cm
26"x72" 66x183 cm
30"x106" 76%x269 cm

Custom Sizes Available

STYLE

200748
200749
200751
200753
200750
200752
200754

Custom Sizes Available

23



@ Swell
S e Custom Sizes Available

SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
O 23"x 36" 59x92 cm 200808 - ___

O 35"x48" 89x122 cm 200811 - ___

] 46" x72" 118%x183 cm 200812 - ___
|:] 72"x106" 183 %269 cm 200813 - ___
— 26"x 72" 66x183 cm 200809 - ___
— 30"x106" 76x269 cm 200810 - ___

O Custom Sizes Available 200795 -

STRIPE DIRECTION - SWELL

I 23"x 36" 59%x92 cm
D 35"x48" 89x122 cm
I:I 46"x72" 118x183 cm
72"x106" 183x269 cm
— 26" x72" 66x183 cm
(I 30"x106" 76x269 cm

STORM, Swell 25




™
T h atCh Custom Sizes Available

DOVE 003 PEBBLE 001 PEWTER 004

002 UMBER 005

RAIN

SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
o 23"x 36" 59x92 cm 200677 - ___

O 35"x 48" 89x122 cm 200678 - ___
] 46" x72" 118x183 cm 200679 - ___
I:] 72"x106" 183%x269 cm 200680 - ___
— 26" x 72" 66 %183 cm 200681 - ___
— 30"x106" 76x269 cm 200682 - ___

O Custom Sizes Available 200686 -

PEWTER, Thatch 27
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